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BEST SELLERS

CHEESE DANISH CUSTARD PACZKI RASPBERRY DANISH
$1.25 $3.00 $1.25

s
CHOCOLATE DATE FILLED
ECLAIR MOUSSE CUP FOLDOVER COOKIE
$2.50 $2.50 $1.25
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EGG RAISIN BREAD

White

Whole Wheat
Marble
Pumpernickel
Rye

Italian

French

Sourdough
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CROISSANTS

ONION ROLLS

BREAD

Potato

$2.75
$3.00
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

$3.00

Cheese Onion
Egg Raisin
Cinnamon
Apple Cinnamon

Mixed Fruit

ALMOND COFFEE CAKE

$2.75
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00

BREAD ROLLS

Hamburger
Hotdog
Butterflake
Hard Sesame
Sesame Twist

Onion

$0.25/ea - $2.75/dz
$0.25/ea - $2.75/dz
$0.25/ea - $2.75/dz
$0.25/ea - $2.75/dz

$0.25/ea - $2.75/dz

$0.30/ea - $3.30/dz




EGG RAISIN BREAD

DONUTS

Custard Filled
Glazed
Honeycreame
Jelly Filled
Sugar

Apple Fritter

Cinnamon Roll

ECLAIR

$1.25/ea - $14/dz
$1.25/ea - $14/dz
$1.25/ea - $14/dz
$1.25/ea - $14/dz
$1.25/ea - $14/dz
$1.25/ea - $14/dz

$1.25/ea - $14/dz

MINI WALNUT CANNOLI

PACZKI

Apple
Blueberry
Cherry
Chocolate
Custard
Lemon
Raspberry
Strawberry
Buttercream

Cannoli

$3.00/ea - $30/dz
$3.00/ea - $30/dz
$3.00/ea - $30/dz
$3.00/ea - $30/dz
$3.00/ea - $30/dz
$3.00/ea - $30/dz
$3.00/ea - $30/dz
$3.00/ea - $30/dz
$3.50/ea - $36/dz

$3.50/ea - $36/dz

Cream Cheese $3.50/ea - $36/dz

Prune

$3.50/ea - $36/dz




EGG RAISIN BREAD

CROISSANTS

ONION ROLLS ALMOND COFFEE CAKE

COFFEE CAKE

Almond
Apple
Apricot
Blueberry
Cheese
Pineapple
Raisin Nut

Raspberry

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

KOLACHY

Raspberry $9/pkg
Apricot $9/pkg
Walnut $9/pkg
Angel Wings $9/lb
ECLAIR MINI WALNUT CANNOLI
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Apple Almond $1.25/ea - $14/dz

Cheese $1.25/ea - $14/dz
Pineapple $1.25/ea - $14/dz
Raisin Nut $1.25/ea - $14/dz
Raspberry $1.25/ea - $14/dz

COOKIES

Chocolate Chip $6/pkg
German Walnut $6/pkg
Oatmeal Raisin $6/pkg
Peanut Butter $6/pkg
Apricot Foldover $1.25
Date Foldover $1.25

Raspberry Foldover $1.25

CHEESE DANISH MINI CHOCOLATE CANNOLI
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EGG RAISIN BREAD

ECLAIR

STRUDEL
Apple $7.00
Blueberry $7.00
Cherry $7.00
ROLLS/LOGS
Walnut $8.00
Poppyseed $8.00
6"/8" Spinach $6/$7
8"/9" Apple $6/$7
8"/9" Cherry $6/$7
8"/9" Blueberry $6/$7
8"/9" Pumpkin $6/$7

Apple Pie Square $2.00
Cherry Pie Square  $2.00

Pumpkin Pie Sq. $2.00

CROISSANTS

MINI WALNUT CANNOLI

ONION ROLLS

TURNOVER

Apple $2.50

Cherry $2.50

VARIETY

Apple Nut Burrito  $2.50
Apple Cinn. Wheel $2.00
Creme Horns $2.00
Elephant Ears $2.00
Rasp. Almond Bar $2.00

Walnut Crescent $1.00

DELUXE PIES

8"/9" Lem. Meringue $7/$8

9" Pecan $12.00
Boston Cream $15.00
Carrot $15.00

Pineapple Up-Down $15.00

CHEESE DANISH

ALMOND COFFEE CAKE

MINI CHOCOLATE CANNOLI




EGG RAISIN BREAD
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CROISSANTS

CUPCAKES

Vanilla $1.80
Chocolate $1.80
Marble $1.80
Lemon $2.00
Strawberry $2.00
Cherry $2.00
Bumpy $2.00
German Choc. $2.00
Carrot $2.00
Red Velvet $2.00

Seasonal Cupcake $2.25

ECLAIR

MINI WALNUT CANNOLI
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ONION ROLLS
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MISC. TREATS

Brownie

Brownie Bomb
Assorted Cannolis
Carrot Cake Slice
Eclairs

Margarita Cake
Asstd. Mousse Cups
Napoleon

Assorted Tarts

CHEESE DANISH

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

$2.50

$2.50




e
e L2

EGG RAISIN BREAD

CROISSANTS
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ONION ROLLS

Almond

Apple Cinnamon
Blueberry

Carrot

Cherry

Cherry Nut
Chocolate Chip
Cranberry
Orange

Lemon

Lemon Poppyseed
Strawberry

Zucchini

$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz
$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz

$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz

$1.50/ea - $16.50/dz

ALMOND COFFEE CAKE
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