



BEST SELLERS



CHEESE DANISH \$1.25



CUSTARD PACZKI \$3.00



RASPBERRY DANISH \$1.25



ECLAIR \$2.50



CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CUP

\$2.50



DATE FILLED FOLDOVER COOKIE

\$1.25











CROISSANTS

ONION ROLLS

ALMOND COFFEE CAKE

BREAD

White	\$2.75	Potato	\$2.75
Whole Wheat	\$3.00	Cheese Onion	\$3.00
Marble	\$2.75	Egg Raisin	\$3.00
Pumpernickel	\$2.75	Cinnamon	\$3.00
Rye	\$2.75	Apple Cinnamon	\$3.00
Italian	\$2.75	Mixed Fruit	\$3.00
French	\$2.75		

BREAD ROLLS

Hamburger	\$0.25/ea - \$2.75/dz
Hotdog	\$0.25/ea - \$2.75/dz
Butterflake	\$0.25/ea - \$2.75/dz
Hard Sesame	\$0.25/ea - \$2.75/dz
Sesame Twist	\$0.25/ea - \$2.75/dz
Onion	\$0.30/ea - \$3.30/dz

ECLAIR

Sourdough

MINI WALNUT CANNOLI

\$3.00

CHEESE DANISH

















CROISSANTS

ONION ROLLS

ALMOND COFFEE CAKE

DONUTS

Glazed	\$1.25/ea - \$14/dz
Honeycreame	\$1.25/ea - \$14/dz
Jelly Filled	\$1.25/ea - \$14/dz
Sugar	\$1.25/ea - \$14/dz
Apple Fritter	\$1.25/ea - \$14/dz
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.25/ea - \$14/dz

Custard Filled \$1.25/ea - \$14/dz

PACZKI

Apple	\$3.00/ea - \$30/dz
Blueberry	\$3.00/ea - \$30/dz
Cherry	\$3.00/ea - \$30/dz
Chocolate	\$3.00/ea - \$30/dz
Custard	\$3.00/ea - \$30/dz
Lemon	\$3.00/ea - \$30/dz
Raspberry	\$3.00/ea - \$30/dz
Strawberry	\$3.00/ea - \$30/dz
Buttercream	\$3.50/ea - \$36/dz
Cannoli	\$3.50/ea - \$36/dz
Cream Cheese	e \$3.50/ea - \$36/dz

ECLAIR

MINI WALNUT CANNOLI





Prune



\$3.50/ea - \$36/dz









CROISSANTS

ONION ROLLS

ALMOND COFFEE CAKE

COFFEE CAKE

Almond	\$7.00

Apple \$7.00

Apricot \$7.00

Blueberry \$7.00

Cheese \$7.00

Pineapple \$7.00

Raisin Nut \$7.00

Raspberry \$7.00

KOLACHY

Raspberry \$9/pkg

Apricot \$9/pkg

Walnut \$9/pkg

Angel Wings \$9/lb

DANISH

Apple Almond \$1.25/ea - \$14/dz

Cheese \$1.25/ea - \$14/dz

Pineapple \$1.25/ea - \$14/dz

Raisin Nut \$1.25/ea - \$14/dz

Raspberry \$1.25/ea - \$14/dz

COOKIES

Chocolate Chip \$6/pkg

German Walnut \$6/pkg

Oatmeal Raisin \$6/pkg

Peanut Butter \$6/pkg

Apricot Foldover \$1.25

Date Foldover \$1.25

Raspberry Foldover \$1.25

ECLAIR

MINI WALNUT CANNOLI

CHEESE DANISH















CROISSANTS

ONION ROLLS

ALMOND COFFEE CAKE

STRUDEL

Apple	\$7.00
-------	--------

Blueberry \$7.00

Cherry \$7.00

ROLLS/LOGS

Walnut \$8.00

Poppyseed \$8.00

PIES

6"/8" Spinach	\$6/\$7
---------------	---------

8"/9" Apple \$6/\$7

8"/9" Cherry \$6/\$7

8"/9" Blueberry \$6/\$7

8"/9" Pumpkin \$6/\$7

Apple Pie Square \$2.00

Cherry Pie Square \$2.00

Pumpkin Pie Sq. \$2.00

TURNOVER

Apple \$2.50

Cherry \$2.50

VARIETY

Apple Nut Burrito \$2.50

Apple Cinn. Wheel \$2.00

Creme Horns \$2.00

Elephant Ears \$2.00

Rasp. Almond Bar \$2.00

Walnut Crescent \$1.00

DELUXE PIES

8"/9" Lem. Meringue \$7/\$8

9" Pecan \$12.00

Boston Cream \$15.00

Carrot \$15.00

Pineapple Up-Down \$15.00

ECLAIR MINI WALNUT CANNOLI

CHEESE DANISH

















CROISSANTS

ONION ROLLS

ALMOND COFFEE CAKE

			-6
	CA	K	- 5
~_			

MISC. TREATS

Vanilla	\$1.80	Brownie	\$2.00
Chocolate	\$1.80	Brownie Bomb	\$2.50
Marble	\$1.80	Assorted Cannolis	\$2.50
Lemon	\$2.00	Carrot Cake Slice	\$2.50
Strawberry	\$2.00	Eclairs	\$2.00
Cherry	\$2.00	Margarita Cake	\$3.00
Bumpy	\$2.00	Asstd. Mousse Cups	\$3.00
German Choc.	\$2.00	Napoleon	\$2.50
Carrot	\$2.00	Assorted Tarts	\$2.50
Red Velvet	\$2.00		
Seasonal Cupcake	\$2.25		

ECLAIR

MINI WALNUT CANNOLI

CHEESE DANISH















CROISSANTS

ONION ROLLS

ALMOND COFFEE CAKE

MUFFINS

Almond \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Apple Cinnamon \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

\$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Carrot \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Cherry \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Cherry Nut \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Chocolate Chip \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Cranberry \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Orange \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Lemon \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Lemon Poppyseed \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Strawberry \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

Zucchini \$1.50/ea - \$16.50/dz

ECLAIR

MINI WALNUT CANNOLI

CHEESE DANISH









WWW.BARTZBAKERY.COM